
       Киевская

Прайс-лист на услуги складского хранения

(за 1 м²) (за 1 м²)
за 3 

месяца (-
2%)

за 6 
месяцев 

(-5%)

за 9 
месяцев 

(-7%)

за 12 
месяцев 

(-9%)

2-10 600 1 800 1 764 1 710 1 674 1 638

11-30 600 1 746 3% 1 711 1 659 1 624 1 589

31-50 600 1 710 5% 1 676 1 625 1 590 1 556

51 и более 600 1 674 7% 1 641 1 590 1 557 1 523

Площадь 1 месяц
за 3 месяца      

(-2%)
за 6 месяцев       

(-5%)

2 3 600 10 584 20 520

3 5 400 15 876 30 780

5 9 000 26 460 51 300

7 12 600 37 044 71 820

9 16 200 47 628 92 340

10 18 000 52 920 102 600

15 26 190 76 999 149 283

20 34 920 102 665 199 044

30 52 380 153 997 298 566

50 85 500 251 370 487 350

51 и 
более

85 374 251 000 486 632

45 198

75 330

39 312

58 968

98 280

105 462

135 594

Площадь

Тариф 
неделя

1 месяц
Скидка по 
площади

Предоплата (ставка в месяц)

за 9 месяцев       (-
7%)

за год (-9%)

30 132

381 326

571 990

933 660

150 660

137 592

176 904

932 284

219 210

292 280

438 421

715 635

714 580

196 560

285 995


